
6413 NR STEYR
Радиальные шарикоподшипники

ТИП: Шарикоподшипники, Радиальные, Однорядные, С канавкой под стопорное кольцо, Со
стопорным кольцом

Технические характеристики
РАЗМЕРЫ, ММ

65,000d
160,000D
37,000B
8,001f
3,099c

3,302МАССА, КГ

STEYRПРОИЗВОДИТЕЛЬ

АНАЛОГИ
6413 NR ABC

413 SG MRC
6413 NR FAG

Подшипники

https://ru.abcmechanics.com/brand/938-steyr/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/438153/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/438154/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/438155/

